CANTY
 The Canty Macroflow™ is a unique vision system designed to analyze particles in suspension on a
macro scale using CantyVision™ software.  Particles are analyzed in real time for two dimensional size,
shape, and color.  A sample or continuous flow is analyzed under actual operating conditions of
temperature and pressure.  The image sensor is a high resolution, high speed CCD camera coupled to an
adjustable macro-zoom lens system to cover a wide range of particle size.  Ethernet controlled zoom and
focus capabilities with preset calibration options for multiple lens settings are offered.  Canty Fuseview
technology is incorporated into the structure.  Fused glass far exceeds all other windows in safety and

JM Canty Inc         Buffalo, NY USA        Ph: (716) 625 4227            Fax:  (716) 625 4228
JM Canty Intl Ltd   Dublin, Ireland           Ph: + 353 (01) 882 9621           Fax: +353 (01) 882 9622
Ordering Information
HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate symbols and build a model number as shown:
EXAMPLE:                           MAC - L A 1 K 1 1 B 2 1 A Z
TYPE
L - Laminar Flow
H- High Pressure
SYSTEM VIDEO FORMAT
A -
B -
C -
D -
E -
F -
G -
H -
P/N TA10491-100  Rev. 1
 • Power: 120V AC / 60 Hz
   (230V AC / 50Hz, models available)
 • Weatherproof Seals on Camera and Light Source
 • Gasket Materials: Teflon®
 SPECIFICATIONS
• 3/4 inch Sanitary flow connections (two in and
    two out, with two plugs)
• Optional Laboratory Flow Loop Sample Feed
CANTY
JM Canty Inc         Buffalo, NY USA        Ph: (716) 625 4227            Fax:  (716) 625 4228
JM Canty Intl Ltd   Dublin, Ireland           Ph: + 353 (01) 882 9621           Fax: +353 (01) 882 9622
EIA (US B&W) 640 x 480
NTSC (US Color) 640 x 480
CCIR (European B&W) 768 x 576
PAL (European Color) 768 x 576
Ethernet (Color) 1600 x 1200, 800 x 600
Ethernet (B&W) 1600 x 1200, 800 x 600
Gigabit Ethernet (B&W) 1600 x 1200
Gigabit Ethernet (Color) 1600 x 1200
ENVIRONMENTAL RATING
1 - Lab unit (General purpose enclosure)
2 - NEMA 4 weatherproof, IP 66
3 - Lab Plus (Ethernet remote control)
4 - Explosion proof (US-120 V)
     or Flameproof (Europe-230 V)
SYSTEM ILLUMINATION
K - Backlight
L - Darkfield
M - Cross Polarized
N - Amplified / Focused
P - Phase Contrast
PARTICLE SIZE RANGE
1 - (4.8µm - 6,000µm)
2 - (4.8µm - 12,000µm)
3 - (10µm - 6,000µm)
4 - (10µm - 12,000µm)
5 - (13µm - 6,000µm)
6 - (13µm - 12,000µm)
P.S. View
(10µm - 1,200µm) w/ 1/4” Deep flowpath @ 1600 x 1200
(10µm - 2,400µm) w/ 1/2” Deep flowpath @ 1600 x 1200
(20µm - 1,200µm) w/ 1/4” Deep flowpath @ 800 x 600
(20µm - 2,400µm) w/ 1/2” Deep flowpath @ 800 x 600
(25µm - 1,200µm) w/ 1/4” Deep flowpath @ 640 x 480, 768 x 576
(25µm - 2,400µm) w/ 1/2” Deep flowpath @ 640 x 480, 768 x 576
P.S. Measure
All registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
For smaller sizes refer to Microflow sheet TA9309-1.
O-RING & SANITARY GASKET MATERIAL
A - Viton®
B - BUNA
C - EPDM
D - Silicone
E - Kalrez®